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 1 4x50 m Libre Masculino 
 FINAL 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 2 R14330101 CULLERED 01 CNCULLEREDO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 3 R06740201 CNFERRO 02 CNFERROL 3:06.84 25m-M 
 4 R07840201 GALAICO 02 CNGALAICO 3:10.94 25m-M 

 FINAL 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 R01010201 POURENSE 02 CNPOURENSE 2:59.93 25m-M 
 2 R06390101 NTNARON 01 ADNTNARON 2:50.22 25m-M 
 3 R11560201 POR-MIÑA 02 CNPORTAMIÑA 2:46.46 25m-M 
 4 R03980201 CFVLUGO 02 CFLUVIALLUGO 2:48.78 25m-M 
 5 R08780201 NPONTEA 02 CNPONTEAREAS 2:57.16 25m-M 

 FINAL 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 R11560101 POR-MIÑA 01 CNPORTAMIÑA 2:35.03 25m-M 
 2 R06740101 CNFERRO 01 CNFERROL 2:27.33 25m-M 
 3 R03980101 CFVLUGO 01 CFLUVIALLUGO 2:16.19 25m-M 
 4 R07840101 GALAICO 01 CNGALAICO 2:25.54 25m-M 
 5 R01010101 POURENSE 01 CNPOURENSE 2:34.13 25m-M 
 6 R08780101 NPONTEA 01 CNPONTEAREAS 2:35.78 25m-M 

 2 4x50 m Libre Feminino 
 FINAL 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 2 R06740202 CNFERRO 02 CNFERROL 59:00.00 25m-M 
 3 R08780102 NPONTEA 01 CNPONTEAREAS 59:00.00 25m-M 
 4 R14330102 CULLERED 01 CNCULLEREDO 59:00.00 25m-M 

 FINAL 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 2 R03980202 CFVLUGO 02 CFLUVIALLUGO 3:33.50 25m-M 
 3 R03980102 CFVLUGO 01 CFLUVIALLUGO 3:22.48 25m-M 
 4 R06390102 NTNARON 01 ADNTNARON 3:30.86 25m-M 
 5 R01010202 POURENSE 02 CNPOURENSE 59:00.00 25m-M 

 FINAL 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 R07840202 GALAICO 02 CNGALAICO 3:11.15 25m-M 
 2 R01010102 POURENSE 01 CNPOURENSE 2:55.96 25m-M 
 3 R07840102 GALAICO 01 CNGALAICO 2:41.72 25m-M 
 4 R11560102 POR-MIÑA 01 CNPORTAMIÑA 2:53.01 25m-M 
 5 R06740102 CNFERRO 01 CNFERROL 3:07.34 25m-M 
 6 R11560202 POR-MIÑA 02 CNPORTAMIÑA 3:12.31 25m-M 

 3 200 m Libre Masculino 12 A 
 FINAL 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001143401 CARCEDO LOPEZ RODRIGO 2010 CFLUVIALLUGO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 2 001178930 ARIAS ARES MATEO 2010 CNPORTAMIÑA 59:00.00 25m-M 
 3 001141438 GARCIA LOPEZ BAYRON 2010 CNGALAICO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 4 001182357 CAMPOS PACIO JAVIER 2010 ADNTNARON 59:00.00 25m-M 
 5 001147024 FERNANDEZ QUINTELA DANIEL 2010 CNPOURENSE 59:00.00 25m-M 

 FINAL 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001194596 CHAO OLIVEIRA JONATHAN 2010 CNPORTAMIÑA 3:15.09 25m-M 
 2 001189237 PIÑEIRO VAZQUEZ ALVARO 2010 ADNTNARON 3:10.91 25m-M 
 3 001144222 GARCIA FEIJOO DANIEL 2010 CNPOURENSE 3:04.37 25m-M 
 4 001143902 PRADO FERNANDEZ MATEO 2010 CNGALAICO 3:07.53 25m-M 
 5 001192269 BAUTISTA BUGARÍN TOMÁS 2010 CNPONTEAREAS 3:12.90 25m-M 
 6 001189930 OTERO LAMAS ALEJANDRO 2010 ADNTNARON 3:16.92 25m-M 
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       FINAL 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001143330 COSTAL MARTINEZ XABIER 2010 CNGALAICO 2:59.82 25m-M 
 2 001144241 ROUCO ABUIN MATEO 2010 CNPORTAMIÑA 2:55.36 25m-M 
 3 001174203 AGUILAR RIOLA SAÚL 2010 CNFERROL 2:52.07 25m-M 
 4 001147053 RODRIGUEZ DA SILVA BRUNO 2010 CNPONTEAREAS 2:53.92 25m-M 
 5 001190920 DE LA CRUZ GONZALEZ OMAR 2010 CNCULLEREDO 2:59.80 25m-M 
 6 001208833 ESPERÓN BESADA FELIX 2010 CNPONTEAREAS 3:04.32 25m-M 

       FINAL 4 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001193048 ALONSO BECERRA TRISTAN 2010 CFLUVIALLUGO 2:49.65 25m-M 
 2 001143436 VEIGA RODEIRO DIEGO 2010 CNFERROL 2:46.10 25m-M 
 3 001147063 BRAÑAS VILLAR ALEJANDRO JOSE 2010 CNFERROL 2:37.78 25m-M 
 4 001143780 MARIZ FERNANDEZ ADRIAN 2010 CFLUVIALLUGO 2:40.93 25m-M 
 5 001190921 FIGUEIRAS ARNOSO MIGUEL 2010 CNCULLEREDO 2:49.20 25m-M 
 6 001144713 DOMINGUEZ FERNANDEZ IAGO 2010 CNPOURENSE 2:50.85 25m-M 

 4 200 m Libre Feminino 10 A 
 FINAL 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 2 001198870 FERNANDEZ RIVAS ITZIAR 2012 ADNTNARON 59:00.00 25m-M 
 3 001208802 LORENZO LOPEZ ICIA 2012 ADNTNARON 59:00.00 25m-M 
 4 001147208 ABUIN VAZQUEZ AITANA 2012 CNPORTAMIÑA 59:00.00 25m-M 

 FINAL 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 2 001207030 GOMEZ PEDROUZO MARTINA 2012 CFLUVIALLUGO 3:45.65 25m-M 
 3 001180406 CEIDE VILLARES LARA 2012 CFLUVIALLUGO 3:37.06 25m-M 
 4 001174185 INSUA MORANDEIRA MARIA 2012 CFLUVIALLUGO 3:39.56 25m-M 
 5 001217934 CANEIRO PEREIRA TATIANA 2012 ADNTNARON 59:00.00 25m-M 

 FINAL 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001185626 SANCHEZ GALINDO LUCIA 2012 CNGALAICO 3:27.60 25m-M 
 2 001182370 JIMÉNEZ FILGUEIRA AROA 2012 CNFERROL 3:18.17 25m-M 
 3 001144545 MERZLAYAKOVA KOSTOMAROVA ANNA 2012 CNPOURENSE 3:07.85 25m-M 
 4 001147256 FERNANDEZ COSTAS LUCIA 2012 CNGALAICO 3:13.68 25m-M 
 5 001147218 GONZALEZ NUÑEZ ALICIA 2012 CNPORTAMIÑA 3:25.80 25m-M 
 6 001144875 MARTÍNEZ QUIJADA IRATI 2012 CNFERROL 3:31.47 25m-M 

 FINAL 4 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001180266 QUINTANA GARCIA BARBARA 2012 CNGALAICO 3:05.87 25m-M 
 2 001144390 RAMOS PEREZ ROCIO DEL CARMEN 2012 CNFERROL 3:03.66 25m-M 
 3 001147233 DIAZ-PACHE CIDONCHA MAR 2012 CNCULLEREDO 2:49.02 25m-M 
 4 001147213 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ PATRICIA 2012 CNPORTAMIÑA 2:57.49 25m-M 
 5 001144714 CADAVID RIBEIRO CAROLINA 2012 CNPOURENSE 3:04.50 25m-M 
 6 001202308 FEIJOÓ VÁZQUEZ ELBA 2012 CNPOURENSE 3:07.28 25m-M 

 5 100 m Libre Masculino 
 FINAL 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001147248 HERRERO MOREJON MARTI 2011 CFLUVIALLUGO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 2 001171638 CORDERO LOPEZ LUCAS 2011 CNGALAICO 1:54.41 25m-M 
 3 001144495 GONZALEZ COSTAS ASIER 2011 CNGALAICO 1:43.34 25m-M 
 4 001205151 PALLARES GARCIA HECTOR 2011 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:46.62 25m-M 
 5 001202949 CARRASCO FERNANDEZ OSCAR 2010 ADNTNARON 59:00.00 25m-M 
 6 001207071 RODRIGUEZ LIÑARES MAURO 2011 CNPORTAMIÑA 59:00.00 25m-M 
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      FINAL 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001189929 LOPEZ EYTOR SIMON 2010 ADNTNARON 1:41.96 25m-M 
 2 001170838 HERNÁNDEZ FIGUEROA BERTRAND 2011 CNFERROL 1:37.22 25m-M 
 3 001147014 BULAI GALATANU SEBASTIAN IONUT 2011 CNFERROL 1:26.71 25m-M 
 4 001144151 GIRALDEZ RODRIGUEZ ANXO 2010 CNPONTEAREAS 1:36.76 25m-M 
 5 001191495 LORENZO LOPEZ TIAGO 2010 ADNTNARON 1:41.17 25m-M 
 6 001203739 FILGUEIRA GONZÁLEZ BINH 2010 CNPONTEAREAS 1:43.20 25m-M 

      FINAL 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001144110 PREGO GROBA XIAN 2011 CNPONTEAREAS 1:25.27 25m-M 
 2 001144544 ALVAREZ GONZALEZ GUILLERMO 2011 CNPOURENSE 1:23.50 25m-M 
 3 001146983 BORRAZAS RODRIGUEZ MAURO 2011 CNCULLEREDO 1:19.81 25m-M 
 4 001144577 GOMEZ SAINZ-AJA MARCELO 2010 CNPOURENSE 1:20.84 25m-M 
 5 001147230 ALVAREZ RIO DANIEL 2011 CNCULLEREDO 1:23.89 25m-M 
 6 001146999 CABANAS DEL RIO HUGO 2011 CNCULLEREDO 1:25.64 25m-M 

       FINAL 4 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001144508 CHAN VAZQUEZ LOIS 2011 CNGALAICO 1:19.69 25m-M 
 2 001144339 FERNANDEZ ABEL ADRIAN 2011 CNPORTAMIÑA 1:18.01 25m-M 
 3 001144542 CONDE ALVAREZ PABLO 2011 CNPOURENSE 1:16.77 25m-M 
 4 001146957 LADRA CAMPO DAVID 2011 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:17.40 25m-M 
 5 001140978 MANEIROS PAZ GABRIEL 2011 CNFERROL 1:19.37 25m-M 
 6 001144341 ALONSO PENELAS BRAIS 2011 CNPORTAMIÑA 1:19.74 25m-M 

 6 100 m Libre Feminino 
 FINAL 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 2 001214794 DE BENITO CONDE YHADIRA 2013 CNPOURENSE 59:00.00 25m-M 
 3 001212066 GONZALEZ PARADA IRIA 2013 CNGALAICO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 4 001215886 CARREGAL RAMOS VERA 2013 CNPOURENSE 59:00.00 25m-M 
 5 001208803 PAINCEIRAS PADIN NOA 2012 ADNTNARON 59:00.00 25m-M 

 FINAL 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001194868 CARRACEDO GARCIA NOA 2012 ADNTNARON 2:15.98 25m-M 
 2 001204631 TORRES PALOMO VALERIA 2013 CNGALAICO 2:01.32 25m-M 
 3 001199645 OTERO LÓPEZ UXÍA 2013 CNPONTEAREAS 1:57.29 25m-M 
 4 001190208 REIJA DOMINGUEZ ANTIA 2013 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:57.59 25m-M 
 5 001220807 GARCÍA DÍAZ SABELA 2013 CNFERROL 2:14.31 25m-M 
 6 001218345 PIÑEIRO SEIJAS LOLA 2013 CNFERROL 2:16.25 25m-M 

 FINAL 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001213564 GÓMEZ GÓMEZ SOFÍA 2012 CNPOURENSE 1:55.27 25m-M 
 2 001147257 CASTRO CIDRAS CARMEN 2013 CNGALAICO 1:50.03 25m-M 
 3 001197550 AREA FILGUEIRA CARLA 2013 ADNTNARON 1:46.60 25m-M 
 4 001197537 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ LUCIA 2013 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:47.99 25m-M 
 5 001194180 CABO GARCIA PAULA 2013 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:53.17 25m-M 
 6 001147223 ROUCO ABUIN CAROL 2013 CNPORTAMIÑA 1:56.71 25m-M 

 FINAL 4 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001205937 VAZQUEZ SEOANE ALICIA 2012 CNCULLEREDO 1:40.49 25m-M 
 2 001186866 GARCÍA CASAL FLAVIA 2013 CNPONTEAREAS 1:38.37 25m-M 
 3 001202054 CARREIRA FERNANDEZ SARA 2012 CNCULLEREDO 1:24.68 25m-M 
 4 001190924 SUAREZ DOSIL SARA 2013 CNCULLEREDO 1:29.94 25m-M 
 5 001189937 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ ANA 2013 CNPORTAMIÑA 1:38.57 25m-M 
 6 001191497 PICO ESPANTOSO CARLA 2013 CNFERROL 1:43.69 25m-M 
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7           50 m Libre Masculino 
 FINAL 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 2 001207071 RODRIGUEZ LIÑARES MAURO 2011 CNPORTAMIÑA 59:00.00 25m-M 
 3 001223213 ALFONSO GONZALEZ EFREN 2010 CNPONTEAREAS 59:00.00 25m-M 
 4 001212551 VIEITES GOMEZ PABLO 2011 CFLUVIALLUGO 59:00.00 25m-M 

 FINAL 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001218349 TOSAR FERNANDEZ DAVID 2011 CNPORTAMIÑA 53.87 25m-M 
 2 001214810 PAZOS VELO ALEJANDRO 2011 CNFERROL 52.18 25m-M 
 3 001205151 PALLARES GARCIA HECTOR 2011 CFLUVIALLUGO 48.99 25m-M 
 4 001205837 CASTRO LOPEZ OLIVER 2011 ADNTNARON 49.42 25m-M 
 5 001218974 BLANCO FERNANDEZ MATEO 2011 CNCULLEREDO 53.70 25m-M 
 6 001205883 PONCE MONTEAGUDO LINO OCTAVIO 2011 CNGALAICO 54.57 25m-M 

 FINAL 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001194206 BUITRAGO ÁLVAREZ MARIO 2010 CNPONTEAREAS 47.39 25m-M 
 2 001189929 LOPEZ EYTOR SIMON 2010 ADNTNARON 46.14 25m-M 
 3 001190315 DOMINGUEZ DE LA FUENTE MARTIN 2011 CNPOURENSE 44.78 25m-M 
 4 001170838 HERNÁNDEZ FIGUEROA BERTRAND 2011 CNFERROL 45.47 25m-M 
 5 001182372 TROITIÑO HERMIDA DIEGO 2011 CNFERROL 46.59 25m-M 
 6 001144495 GONZALEZ COSTAS ASIER 2011 CNGALAICO 48.07 25m-M 

       FINAL 4 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001147340 CARBALLO MAAÑON GONZALO 2011 CFLUVIALLUGO 40.89 25m-M 
 2 001144341 ALONSO PENELAS BRAIS 2011 CNPORTAMIÑA 37.26 25m-M 
 3 001147024 FERNANDEZ QUINTELA DANIEL 2010 CNPOURENSE 34.79 25m-M 
 4 001143315 PEREIRA URGAL ENRIQUE 2011 CNGALAICO 36.06 25m-M 
 5 001144563 QUINTAS DE LAS CUEVAS ANTONIO 2011 CNPOURENSE 40.10 50m-M 
 6 001190916 PEREIRA VÁZQUEZ NICOLAS 2011 CNPONTEAREAS 44.08 25m-M 

 8 50 m Libre Feminino 
 FINAL 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001220806 FREIRE TORRADO LAIA 2013 CNFERROL 1:12.15 25m-M 
 2 001218112 MCMAHON ALLEGUE AYALA 2013 CNFERROL 1:04.52 25m-M 
 3 001147250 LORENZO RODRIGUEZ IRIA 2013 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:00.92 25m-M 
 4 001218345 PIÑEIRO SEIJAS LOLA 2013 CNFERROL 1:01.15 25m-M 
 5 001212066 GONZALEZ PARADA IRIA 2013 CNGALAICO 1:08.39 25m-M 
 6 001215887 DEVIGO RAÑA ALBA 2013 CNPOURENSE 59:00.00 25m-M 

 FINAL 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001171465 CARBALLO VAZQUEZ IRIA 2013 CNPOURENSE 58.16 50m-M 
 2 001214817 ACEVEDO MENDEZ MARIAN 2013 CNPONTEAREAS 56.60 25m-M 
 3 001203303 MOLEDO DE LA TORRE MAIA 2013 CNGALAICO 55.31 25m-M 
 4 001190208 REIJA DOMINGUEZ ANTIA 2013 CFLUVIALLUGO 55.52 25m-M 
 5 001204631 TORRES PALOMO VALERIA 2013 CNGALAICO 57.10 25m-M 
 6 001178934 FERNANDEZ BASANTA SELENA 2013 CNPORTAMIÑA 57.83 25m-M 

 FINAL 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001199645 OTERO LÓPEZ UXÍA 2013 CNPONTEAREAS 53.79 25m-M 
 2 001194186 FERNANDEZ TRASHORRAS YAIZA 2012 CFLUVIALLUGO 49.30 25m-M 
 3 001145027 VILLAR ABELLA NINA 2012 CNPOURENSE 45.00 50m-M 
 4 001189937 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ ANA 2013 CNPORTAMIÑA 45.44 25m-M 
 5 001185628 BERNÁRDEZ FRANCISCO MARA 2013 CNPONTEAREAS 52.16 25m-M 
 6 001208802 LORENZO LOPEZ ICIA 2012 ADNTNARON 55.25 25m-M 
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9          200 m Estilos Masculino 12 A 
 FINAL 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 2 001147220 GARCIA SANCOSMED MATEO 2010 CNPORTAMIÑA 59:00.00 25m-M 
 3 001189930 OTERO LAMAS ALEJANDRO 2010 ADNTNARON 59:00.00 25m-M 
 4 001186956 GONZALEZ BLANCO MARCO 2010 CNPOURENSE 59:00.00 25m-M 

 FINAL 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001189237 PIÑEIRO VAZQUEZ ALVARO 2010 ADNTNARON 59:00.00 25m-M 
 2 001147063 BRAÑAS VILLAR ALEJANDRO JOSE 2010 CNFERROL 59:00.00 25m-M 
 3 001192269 BAUTISTA BUGARÍN TOMÁS 2010 CNPONTEAREAS 3:32.41 25m-M 
 4 001182357 CAMPOS PACIO JAVIER 2010 ADNTNARON 59:00.00 25m-M 
 5 001141438 GARCIA LOPEZ BAYRON 2010 CNGALAICO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 6 001143401 CARCEDO LOPEZ RODRIGO 2010 CFLUVIALLUGO 59:00.00 25m-M 

 FINAL 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001208833 ESPERÓN BESADA FELIX 2010 CNPONTEAREAS 3:23.85 25m-M 
 2 001144577 GOMEZ SAINZ-AJA MARCELO 2010 CNPOURENSE 3:17.34 25m-M 
 3 001193048 ALONSO BECERRA TRISTAN 2010 CFLUVIALLUGO 3:15.79 25m-M 
 4 001143330 COSTAL MARTINEZ XABIER 2010 CNGALAICO 3:16.57 25m-M 
 5 001143902 PRADO FERNANDEZ MATEO 2010 CNGALAICO 3:19.53 25m-M 
 6 001194596 CHAO OLIVEIRA JONATHAN 2010 CNPORTAMIÑA 3:28.41 25m-M 

 FINAL 4 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001143436 VEIGA RODEIRO DIEGO 2010 CNFERROL 3:13.22 25m-M 
 2 001144241 ROUCO ABUIN MATEO 2010 CNPORTAMIÑA 3:08.75 25m-M 
 3 001174203 AGUILAR RIOLA SAÚL 2010 CNFERROL 3:01.62 25m-M 
 4 001143780 MARIZ FERNANDEZ ADRIAN 2010 CFLUVIALLUGO 3:04.42 25m-M 
 5 001143823 NACHER RODRIGUEZ ALEJANDRO 2010 CNPOURENSE 3:11.70 25m-M 
 6 001147053 RODRIGUEZ DA SILVA BRUNO 2010 CNPONTEAREAS 3:13.99 25m-M 

 10 200 m Estilos Feminino 10 A 
 FINAL 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 2 001198870 FERNANDEZ RIVAS ITZIAR 2012 ADNTNARON 59:00.00 25m-M 
 3 001194870 ÁRTICO LÓPEZ ICÍA 2012 CNFERROL 59:00.00 25m-M 
 4 001217934 CANEIRO PEREIRA TATIANA 2012 ADNTNARON 59:00.00 25m-M 

 FINAL 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 2 001144545 MERZLAYAKOVA KOSTOMAROVA ANNA 2012 CNPOURENSE 59:00.00 25m-M 
 3 001182353 GOMEZ PARCERO LIDIA 2012 CFLUVIALLUGO 4:10.42 25m-M 
 4 001202308 FEIJOÓ VÁZQUEZ ELBA 2012 CNPOURENSE 59:00.00 25m-M 
 5 001147281 ABELLEIRA PIÑEIRO EREA 2012 CNPORTAMIÑA 59:00.00 25m-M 

 FINAL 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001147247 GUERRERO VIVERO LARA 2012 CFLUVIALLUGO 3:58.10 25m-M 
 2 001182382 LOPEZ GONZALEZ NAIARA 2012 CNPORTAMIÑA 3:50.38 25m-M 
 3 001144714 CADAVID RIBEIRO CAROLINA 2012 CNPOURENSE 3:38.94 25m-M 
 4 001144390 RAMOS PEREZ ROCIO DEL CARMEN 2012 CNFERROL 3:46.20 25m-M 
 5 001144964 ALONSO PAZOS LUCIA 2012 CNGALAICO 3:54.23 25m-M 
 6 001207030 GOMEZ PEDROUZO MARTINA 2012 CFLUVIALLUGO 3:59.02 25m-M 

 FINAL 4 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001180266 QUINTANA GARCIA BARBARA 2012 CNGALAICO 3:32.56 25m-M 
 2 001147213 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ PATRICIA 2012 CNPORTAMIÑA 3:26.19 25m-M 
 3 001147233 DIAZ-PACHE CIDONCHA MAR 2012 CNCULLEREDO 3:14.62 25m-M 
 4 001202054 CARREIRA FERNANDEZ SARA 2012 CNCULLEREDO 3:19.68 25m-M 
 5 001147256 FERNANDEZ COSTAS LUCIA 2012 CNGALAICO 3:31.42 25m-M 
 6 001182370 JIMÉNEZ FILGUEIRA AROA 2012 CNFERROL 3:33.76 25m-M 
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11 100 m Estilos Masculino 
 FINAL 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 2 001185627 ANDÓN MORADO PABLO 2011 CNPONTEAREAS 59:00.00 25m-M 
 3 001191495 LORENZO LOPEZ TIAGO 2010 ADNTNARON 59:00.00 25m-M 
 4 001147340 CARBALLO MAAÑON GONZALO 2011 CFLUVIALLUGO 59:00.00 25m-M 

 FINAL 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001178937 RIERA DIEGUEZ RAUL 2011 CNPORTAMIÑA 59:00.00 25m-M 
 2 001218974 BLANCO FERNANDEZ MATEO 2011 CNCULLEREDO 2:11.77 25m-M 
 3 001218349 TOSAR FERNANDEZ DAVID 2011 CNPORTAMIÑA 2:07.22 25m-M 
 4 001182369 GARCÍA BELLAS HUGO 2011 CNFERROL 2:07.94 25m-M 
 5 001190921 FIGUEIRAS ARNOSO MIGUEL 2010 CNCULLEREDO 4:35.44 25m-M 
 6 001171638 CORDERO LOPEZ LUCAS 2011 CNGALAICO 59:00.00 25m-M 

 FINAL 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001205837 CASTRO LOPEZ OLIVER 2011 ADNTNARON 1:54.05 25m-M 
 2 001147248 HERRERO MOREJON MARTI 2011 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:50.84 25m-M 
 3 001146999 CABANAS DEL RIO HUGO 2011 CNCULLEREDO 1:40.11 25m-M 
 4 001202949 CARRASCO FERNANDEZ OSCAR 2010 ADNTNARON 1:46.59 25m-M 
 5 001190315 DOMINGUEZ DE LA FUENTE MARTIN 2011 CNPOURENSE 1:53.40 25m-M 
 6 001201626 BASTOS DIZ JOSEP 2011 CNPONTEAREAS 1:58.14 25m-M 

        FINAL 4 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001147230 ALVAREZ RIO DANIEL 2011 CNCULLEREDO 1:38.10 25m-M 
 2 001144544 ALVAREZ GONZALEZ GUILLERMO 2011 CNPOURENSE 1:37.30 25m-M 
 3 001143315 PEREIRA URGAL ENRIQUE 2011 CNGALAICO 1:33.03 25m-M 
 4 001144110 PREGO GROBA XIAN 2011 CNPONTEAREAS 1:34.49 25m-M 
 5 001190920 DE LA CRUZ GONZALEZ OMAR 2010 CNCULLEREDO 1:37.48 25m-M 
 6 001147014 BULAI GALATANU SEBASTIAN IONUT 2011 CNFERROL 1:39.62 25m-M 

        FINAL 5 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001144339 FERNANDEZ ABEL ADRIAN 2011 CNPORTAMIÑA 1:31.91 25m-M 
 2 001140978 MANEIROS PAZ GABRIEL 2011 CNFERROL 1:31.08 25m-M 
 3 001144542 CONDE ALVAREZ PABLO 2011 CNPOURENSE 1:26.20 25m-M 
 4 001144508 CHAN VAZQUEZ LOIS 2011 CNGALAICO 1:30.89 25m-M 
 5 001146957 LADRA CAMPO DAVID 2011 CFLUVIALLUGO 1:31.41 25m-M 
 6 001146983 BORRAZAS RODRIGUEZ MAURO 2011 CNCULLEREDO 1:32.33 25m-M 

 12 100 m Estilos Feminino 
 FINAL 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 2 001194868 CARRACEDO GARCIA NOA 2012 ADNTNARON 59:00.00 25m-M 
 3 001213564 GÓMEZ GÓMEZ SOFÍA 2012 CNPOURENSE 59:00.00 25m-M 
 4 001147250 LORENZO RODRIGUEZ IRIA 2013 CFLUVIALLUGO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 5 001220807 GARCÍA DÍAZ SABELA 2013 CNFERROL 59:00.00 25m-M 

 FINAL 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001215886 CARREGAL RAMOS VERA 2013 CNPOURENSE 59:00.00 25m-M 
 2 001197537 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ LUCIA 2013 CFLUVIALLUGO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 3 001178934 FERNANDEZ BASANTA SELENA 2013 CNPORTAMIÑA 2:22.75 25m-M 
 4 001214808 COSME PULGARÍN MARTINA 2013 CNFERROL 2:33.28 25m-M 
 5 001194180 CABO GARCIA PAULA 2013 CFLUVIALLUGO 59:00.00 25m-M 
 6 001208803 PAINCEIRAS PADIN NOA 2012 ADNTNARON 59:00.00 25m-M 
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        FINAL 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001203303 MOLEDO DE LA TORRE MAIA 2013 CNGALAICO 2:08.66 25m-M 
 2 001147223 ROUCO ABUIN CAROL 2013 CNPORTAMIÑA 2:05.84 25m-M 
 3 001186866 GARCÍA CASAL FLAVIA 2013 CNPONTEAREAS 2:02.06 25m-M 
 4 001197550 AREA FILGUEIRA CARLA 2013 ADNTNARON 2:04.96 25m-M 
 5 001185628 BERNÁRDEZ FRANCISCO MARA 2013 CNPONTEAREAS 2:07.10 25m-M 
 6 001214817 ACEVEDO MENDEZ MARIAN 2013 CNPONTEAREAS 2:11.03 25m-M 

 FINAL 4 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 001147257 CASTRO CIDRAS CARMEN 2013 CNGALAICO 1:57.36 25m-M 
 2 001205937 VAZQUEZ SEOANE ALICIA 2012 CNCULLEREDO 1:52.20 25m-M 
 3 001190924 SUAREZ DOSIL SARA 2013 CNCULLEREDO 1:44.06 25m-M 
 4 001194873 CAEIRO MARTIÑO IRIA 2012 CNGALAICO 1:51.47 25m-M 
 5 001145027 VILLAR ABELLA NINA 2012 CNPOURENSE 1:52.42 25m-M 
 6 001191497 PICO ESPANTOSO CARLA 2013 CNFERROL 2:01.22 25m-M 

 13 4x50 m Estilos Masculino 
 FINAL 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 2 R07840213 GALAICO 02 CNGALAICO 3:40.23 25m-M 
 3 R03980213 CFVLUGO 02 CFLUVIALLUGO 3:07.05 25m-M 
 4 R06390113 NTNARON 01 ADNTNARON 3:09.07 25m-M 

 FINAL 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 R14330113 CULLERED 01 CNCULLEREDO 3:03.08 25m-M 
 2 R08780213 NPONTEA 02 CNPONTEAREAS 2:54.70 25m-M 
 3 R06740213 CNFERRO 02 CNFERROL 2:49.63 25m-M 
 4 R08780113 NPONTEA 01 CNPONTEAREAS 2:49.89 25m-M 
 5 R07840113 GALAICO 01 CNGALAICO 2:57.37 25m-M 

 FINAL 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 R06740113 CNFERRO 01 CNFERROL 2:46.89 25m-M 
 2 R01010213 POURENSE 02 CNPOURENSE 2:49.00 50m-M 
 3 R03980113 CFVLUGO 01 CFLUVIALLUGO 2:33.40 25m-M 
 4 R01010113 POURENSE 01 CNPOURENSE 2:46.28 50m-M 
 5 R11560113 POR-MIÑA 01 CNPORTAMIÑA 2:46.49 25m-M 
 6 R11560213 POR-MIÑA 02 CNPORTAMIÑA 2:49.16 25m-M 

 14 4x50 m Estilos Feminino 
 FINAL 1 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 2 R01010214 POURENSE 02 CNPOURENSE 59:00.00 25m-M 
 3 R06390114 NTNARON 01 ADNTNARON 3:51.06 25m-M 
 4 R08780114 NPONTEA 01 CNPONTEAREAS 3:54.92 25m-M 

 FINAL 2 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 2 R03980214 CFVLUGO 02 CFLUVIALLUGO 3:43.52 25m-M 
 3 R14330114 CULLERED 01 CNCULLEREDO 3:25.54 25m-M 
 4 R07840214 GALAICO 02 CNGALAICO 3:33.44 25m-M 
 5 R01010114 POURENSE 01 CNPOURENSE 3:51.85 50m-M 

 FINAL 3 
 Pista Licenza Nome Ano Club Marca 
 1 R03980114 CFVLUGO 01 CFLUVIALLUGO 3:22.39 25m-M 
 2 R11560114 POR-MIÑA 01 CNPORTAMIÑA 3:20.63 25m-M 
 3 R07840114 GALAICO 01 CNGALAICO 3:05.70 25m-M 
 4 R06740114 CNFERRO 01 CNFERROL 3:19.22 25m-M 
 5 R06740214 CNFERRO 02 CNFERROL 3:21.03 25m-M 
 6 R11560214 POR-MIÑA 02 CNPORTAMIÑA 3:23.32 25m-M 


